"PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th St., S.W.

Washington, D.C. 20554

Report No. 639

Media Bureau Call Sign Actions

News Media Information 202-418-0500
Internet: http://www.fcc.gov

TTY: 1-888-835-5322

06/11/2020

During the period from 05/01/2020 to 05/31/2020 the Commission accepted applications to assign call signs to, or change the call
signs of the following broadcast stations.

Call Sign Service

KPGX FM DESERT EXPLORER COMMUNCATION LLC DOVE CREEK CO BALH-20200121AAH KDVK
New or Modified Call Signs
Row Effective . . . .
Number Date Call Sign Service Assigned To City State
KDMC- BOARD OF REGENTS, SOUTHEAST MISSOURI
1 05/01/2020 M FM STATE UNIVERSITY VAN BUREN MO
UNION

2 05/04/2020  WQSI FM TIGER COMMUNICATIONS, INC. SPRINGS AL
3 05/04/2020 WTGZ FM NEW WORLD COMMUNICATIONS, INC. TUSKEGEE AL
4 05/08/2020 K%II;A_ DC GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC GILLETTE WY
5 05/08/2020 K\ég/[K M KODIAK ISLAND BR%\?(]?CASTING COMPANY, KODIAK AK
6 05/11/2020 WBZY FM IHM LICENSES, LLC CANTON GA
7 05/11/2020 WYHA FM BIBLE BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC. GRAND RAPIDS MI
8 05/13/2020  KHRS FM 40 BELOW BROADCASTING HEALY AK
9 05/14/2020 KPLS-FM FM RADIO 74 INTERNATIONALE STRASBURG CO
10 05/14/2020 WIKL FM EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION SAN JUAN PR

Requested By

Call Signs Reserved for Pending Sales Applicants

City State

File-Number

Former Call Sign

Former Call

File Number .
Sign

20191223AA0 KBIY

WTGZ
WQSI
K09YI-D

KRXX

WRDA

BALH-
20200227AAC

20180312ABH

WFUR-FM

New
KPLS
WCAD



11
12

13
14
15

16

17
18
19

20

21
22

05/14/2020
05/15/2020

05/18/2020
05/19/2020
05/19/2020

05/21/2020

05/26/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020

05/27/2020

05/27/2020
05/27/2020

WKRT
KPLS

WRDG
WKMY
WRWX

KBAD-
LP

WBZW
KCUL
KFXV

KMBH-
LD

KPRO
WATX

FM
AM

M
M
FM

LP

FM
FM
DT

LD

AM
AM

EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION
RADIO 74 INTERNATIONALE

IHM LICENSES, LLC
EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION
EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION

SOUTH SEAS BROADCASTING, INC.

CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.
RCA BROADCASTING, LLC
ENTRAVISION HOLDINGS, LLC

ENTRAVISION HOLDINGS, LLC

RCA BROADCASTING LLC
QUINNIPIAC UNIVERSITY

-FCC-

RICHMOND
LITTLETON

BOWDON
ATHOL
WINCHENDON

PAGO PAGO

UNION CITY
MARSHALL
HARLINGEN

MCALLEN

MARSHALL
HAMDEN

IN
CcO

GA
MA
MA

AS

GA
X
X

X

X
CT

WIKL
BAL-

20200103AAH  KCKK

WRDA
WENX
WKMY

KKHJ-LP

WRDA
KPRO
KMBH

KFXV-LD

KCUL
WQUN



