[®]PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th St., S.W. Washington, D.C. 20554

News Media Information 202-418-0500 Internet: http://www.fcc.gov TTY: 1-888-835-5322

Report No. 639

Media Bureau Call Sign Actions

06/11/2020

During the period from 05/01/2020 to 05/31/2020 the Commission accepted applications to assign call signs to, or change the call signs of the following broadcast stations.

Call Signs Reserved for Pending Sales Applicants

Call Sign Service Requested By City State File-Number Former Call Sign KPGX FM DESERT EXPLORER COMMUNCATION LLC DOVE CREEK CO BALH-20200121AAH KDVK New or Modified Call Signs

Row Number	Effective Date	Call Sign	Service	Assigned To	City	State	File Number	Former Call Sign
1	05/01/2020	KDMC- FM	FM	BOARD OF REGENTS, SOUTHEAST MISSOURI STATE UNIVERSITY	VAN BUREN	MO	20191223AAO	KBIY
2	05/04/2020	WQSI	FM	TIGER COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	UNION SPRINGS	AL		WTGZ
3	05/04/2020	WTGZ	FM	NEW WORLD COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	TUSKEGEE	AL		WQSI
4	05/08/2020	KOPA- CD	DC	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	GILLETTE	WY		K09YI-D
5	05/08/2020	KVOK- FM	FM	$\begin{array}{c} \text{KODIAK ISLAND BROADCASTING COMPANY,} \\ \text{INC.} \end{array}$	KODIAK	AK		KRXX
6	05/11/2020	WBZY	FM	IHM LICENSES, LLC	CANTON	GA		WRDA
7	05/11/2020	WYHA	FM	BIBLE BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	GRAND RAPIDS	MI	BALH- 20200227AAC	WFUR-FM
8	05/13/2020	KHRS	FM	40 BELOW BROADCASTING	HEALY	AK	20180312ABH	New
9	05/14/2020	KPLS-FM	FM	RADIO 74 INTERNATIONALE	STRASBURG	CO		KPLS
10	05/14/2020	WJKL	FM	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	SAN JUAN	PR		WCAD

11	05/14/2020	WKRT	FM	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	RICHMOND	IN		WJKL	
12	05/15/2020	KPLS	AM	RADIO 74 INTERNATIONALE	LITTLETON	CO	BAL- 20200103AAH	KCKK	
13	05/18/2020	WRDG	FM	IHM LICENSES, LLC	BOWDON	GA		WRDA	
14	05/19/2020	WKMY	FM	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	ATHOL	MA		WFNX	
15	05/19/2020	WRWX	FM	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	WINCHENDON	MA		WKMY	
16	05/21/2020	KBAD- LP	LP	SOUTH SEAS BROADCASTING, INC.	PAGO PAGO	AS		KKHJ-LP	
17	05/26/2020	WBZW	FM	CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.	UNION CITY	GA		WRDA	
18	05/27/2020	KCUL	FM	RCA BROADCASTING, LLC	MARSHALL	TX		KPRO	
19	05/27/2020	KFXV	DT	ENTRAVISION HOLDINGS, LLC	HARLINGEN	TX		KMBH	
20	05/27/2020	KMBH- LD	LD	ENTRAVISION HOLDINGS, LLC	MCALLEN	TX		KFXV-LD	
21	05/27/2020	KPRO	AM	RCA BROADCASTING LLC	MARSHALL	TX		KCUL	
22	05/27/2020	WATX	AM	QUINNIPIAC UNIVERSITY	HAMDEN	CT		WQUN	
-F C C-									